
UNDERWRITING DONOR LIST – WNED-TV June 2023

Program Sponsorship Underwriters

       
NOVA - Barrett Family Foundation

WNED Log Performance Report 
U1625 BARRETT FAMILY FOUNDATION 

Wed 06/07/2023 20:59:45 NOVA #5007H 
Wed 06/07/2023 21:56:46 NOVA #5007H 
Thu 06/08/2023 23:59:45 NOVA #5007H 
Fri 06/09/2023 00:56:46 NOVA #5007H 
Wed 06/14/2023 20:59:45 NOVA #5008 
Wed 06/14/2023 21:56:46 NOVA #5008
Thu 06/15/2023 23:59:45 NOVA #5008 
Fri 06/16/2023 00:56:46 NOVA #5008 
Wed 06/21/2023 20:59:45 NOVA #5009
Wed 06/21/2023 21:56:46 NOVA #5009H 
Thu 06/22/2023 23:59:45 NOVA #5009H 
Fri 06/23/2023 00:56:46 NOVA #5009H
Wed 06/28/2023 20:59:45 NOVA #5010H
Wed 06/28/2023 21:56:46 NOVA #5010H 
Thu 06/29/2023 23:59:45 NOVA #5010H 
Fri 06/30/2023 00:56:46 NOVA #5010H 

Artisan Kitchens
Buffalo Hospice

Elderwood Retirement
Erie Philharmonic

Genacol Corp.
Hospital for Sick Children

Mirvish Productions
Roswell Park
WNY Medical



UNDERWRITING DONOR LIST – WNED-TV July 2023

Program Sponsorship Underwriters
       
NOVA - Barrett Family Foundation

WNED Log Performance Report 
U1625 BARRETT FAMILY FOUNDATION 

Wed  07/05/2023  at 21:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  07/05/2023  at 22:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  07/07/2023  at 00:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  07/07/2023  at 01:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  07/12/2023  at 21:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  07/12/2023  at 22:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  07/14/2023  at 00:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  07/14/2023  at 01:54:06  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  07/19/2023  at 21:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  07/19/2023  at 22:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  07/21/2023  at 00:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  07/21/2023  at 01:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  07/26/2023  at 21:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  07/26/2023  at 22:54:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  07/28/2023  at 00:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  07/28/2023  at 01:54:06  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD

Artisan Kitchens
Buffalo Hospice

Elderwood Retirement
Erie Philharmonic

Genacol Corp.
Hospital for Sick Children

Mirvish Productions
Roswell Park
WNY Medical



UNDERWRITING DONOR LIST – WNED-TV August 2023

Program Sponsorship Underwriters
       
Nova - Barrett Family Foundation

WNED Log Performance Report 
U1625 BARRETT FAMILY FOUNDATION 

Wed  08/02/2023  at 21:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/02/2023  at 22:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/09/2023  at 21:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/09/2023  at 22:56:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  08/11/2023  at 00:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  08/11/2023  at 01:56:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/16/2023  at 21:29:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  08/18/2023  at 00:00:00  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/23/2023  at 20:59:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/23/2023  at 21:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/23/2023  at 21:59:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/23/2023  at 22:56:47  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Thu  08/24/2023  at 23:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  08/25/2023  at 00:56:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  08/25/2023  at 00:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  08/25/2023  at 01:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Sat  08/26/2023  at 14:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Sat  08/26/2023  at 15:56:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Sat  08/26/2023  at 15:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Sat  08/26/2023  at 16:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/30/2023  at 19:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/30/2023  at 20:56:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/30/2023  at 20:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  08/30/2023  at 21:56:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD

Artisan Kitchens
Buffalo Hospice

Elderwood
Erie Philharmonic

Genacol
Hospital for Sick Children

Mirvish Productions
Roswell Park

Stratford Festival
WNY Medical

SONY Pictures



UNDERWRITING DONOR LIST – WNED-TV September 2023

Program Sponsorship Underwriters
       
Nova - Barrett Family Foundation

WNED Log Performance Report 
U1625 BARRETT FAMILY FOUNDATION 

Fri 09/01/2023 at 00:00:00  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  09/01/2023  at 00:59:44  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  09/01/2023  at 01:56:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  09/06/2023  at 20:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  09/06/2023  at 21:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Thu  09/07/2023  at 23:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  09/08/2023  at 00:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  09/13/2023  at 20:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  09/13/2023  at 21:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Thu  09/14/2023  at 23:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  09/15/2023  at 00:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  09/20/2023  at 20:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  09/20/2023  at 21:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD
Thu  09/21/2023  at 23:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  09/22/2023  at 00:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  09/27/2023  at 20:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Wed  09/27/2023  at 21:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Thu  09/28/2023  at 23:59:45  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD   
Fri  09/29/2023  at 00:56:46  for 00:00:15:00   WNED-HD 

Artisan Kitchens
Buffalo Hospice

Corning Museum of Glass
Elderwood

Erie Philharmonic
Genacol

Highmark Health Plan
Hospital for Sick Children

Milk for Health
Mirvish Productions

Roswell Park
Stratford Festival

WNY Medical
SONY Pictures


